
Woodland Prairie Elementary

Site Council Roster

2021-2022

Position Name Phone Email Term Ends

Principal Kelly Schevenin (530)662-2898 kelly.schevenin@wjusd.org Perpetual
Teacher Rep Beth Anselmi (530)662-2898 beth.anselmi@wjusd.org 2023
Teacher Rep Alejandro Delgadillo (530)662-2898 alejandro.delgadillo@wjusd.org 2023
Teacher Rep Michele Joyce (530)662-2898 michele.joyce@wjusd.org 2023
Non-Classroom
Employee Rep/
Secretary

Stephanie Velgara (530)662-2898 stephanie.velgara@wjusd.org 2023

Parent Rep Jeff Goettsch (925) 437-3865
Alexis Goettsch,
Emma Goettsch

hammond1@mailbox.org 2022

Parent Rep/
Chairperson

Geovanni Linares (916) 200-5189
Mattea Linares
Lia Linares

geovanni-linares@scusd.edu 2022

Parent Rep/
LCAP Rep

Matthew Davis (916) 806-2766
Julia Davis

MADavis1979@Yahoo.com 2023

Parent Rep Erik Ortega (530) 631-2828
Xitlaly Ortega

O0510507@go.yccd.edu 2023

Parent Rep Albert Yllescas (530) 615-9267
Adam & Malyah
Rubin Yllescas

Albert.PRVY@gmail.com 2023


